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Women / 9 / L9 S9 grp1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Butler7097
American Twisters

9.500 9.350 9.5509.625 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Swenson7102
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.975 9.0759.175 36.475
2 4 6 8 2 

2 

Amanda Pagac7099
American Twisters

9.100 8.625 9.3509.350 36.425
4T 5 4 3T 3 

3 

Jordyn Paradise7103
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.075 9.1008.825 36.100
4T 2 8 7 4 

4 

Moorea Linker7104
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 9.000 9.2759.100 36.075
10 3 7 5 5 

5 

Emma Schroeder7107
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.175 8.300 9.4758.550 35.500
3 7 10 2 6 

6 

Charli Cohen7098
American Twisters

8.900 7.825 9.3509.400 35.475
6 8 3 3T 7 

7 

Adriana Almeida7106
Universal Gymnastics

8.800 7.800 9.2509.450 35.300
8T 9 2 6 8 

8 

Malayshia White7105
Taylor

8.850 7.725 8.9759.225 34.775
7 10 5 9 9 

9 

Mya Robinson7101
Genie's

8.800 8.450 8.5258.500 34.275
8T 6 11 11 10 

10 

Rhiannon Will7100
Coral Reef - FL

8.475 7.350 8.7758.800 33.400
11 11 9 10 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 S9 grp2
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Ortega7117
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.575 9.5759.350 36.750
3 8 4 1 1 

1 

Teagan Torgerud7120
VEGA Gym - FL

9.125 8.850 9.2009.475 36.650
5 5 1 5 2 

2 

Mackenzie Abercrombie7119
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.025 8.875 9.2759.450 36.625
7T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Taylor Bell7115
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 9.325 9.1009.050 36.550
6 1 8 6 4 

4 

Elise Panzner7116
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 8.300 9.3759.325 36.375
2 11 5 2 5 

5 

Caroline King7110
American Twisters

9.600 9.050 8.7508.900 36.300
1 3 9 10 6 

6 

Natalia Perez7113
Elite - FL

9.150 9.175 8.4509.275 36.050
4 2 6T 12 7 

7 

Jenna Mulligan7112
Champions Gym FL

8.950 8.625 9.0509.400 36.025
9 7 3 7 8 

8 

Courtney Googe7111
Champions Gym FL

9.025 7.900 9.0009.275 35.200
7T 12 6T 8 9 

9 

Abigail Olson7114
Harbor City

8.850 8.425 8.7008.600 34.575
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Annie Slatoff7109
Intensity FL

8.400 8.325 8.8008.825 34.350
11 10 10 9 11 

11 

Molly O'Beirne7118
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.825 9.2258.550 26.600
12 6 12 4 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 S9 grp3
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raisa Negrete7124
Elite - FL

9.300 9.225 9.2759.400 37.200
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Daniela Bommarito7122
American Twisters

9.150 9.125 9.3759.425 37.075
3 6 1 1 2 

2 

Lauren Elliott7129
Orlando Metro

8.825 9.275 9.2259.150 36.475
8 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Cassie Clement7123
American Twisters

9.050 9.150 9.1009.050 36.350
4T 5 5 6 4 

4 

Emma Gradt7127
Harbor City

8.725 9.175 8.9759.075 35.950
9 4 4 7T 5 

5 

Audrey Youkon7121
ACE

8.900 9.225 7.8008.725 34.650
7 2T 6 10 6 

6 

Melanie Borrego7132
Universal Gymnastics

9.175 7.775 8.9758.350 34.275
2 9 8 7T 7 

7 

Tori Himes7126
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.925 8.075 8.6258.575 34.200
6 8 7 9 8 

8 

Madeline Staniszewski7125
Gym Like This

9.050 7.625 9.2257.800 33.700
4T 10 9 3T 9 

9 

Clarissa Chioli7128
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 9.2250.000 9.225
10T 11 10T 3T 10 

10 

Mia Raffaele7131
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
10T 7 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9 S9 grp4
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Strickler7144
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.600 9.5009.425 38.075
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Adriana Melendez7138
Harbor City

9.050 9.150 9.4009.450 37.050
5 5 1 4 2 

2 

Jenny Finch7142
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.325 9.3259.350 36.950
7 2 3 6 3 

3 

Sage Littlejohn7130
Orlando Metro

8.775 9.300 9.3509.325 36.750
8 3 4 5 4 

4 

Caroline Caplinger7140
LaFleur's Tampa

9.600 8.375 9.6008.500 36.075
1 9 9 2 5 

5 

Karissa Ganzer7137
Harbor City

9.250 8.750 8.9508.875 35.825
3 8 7 8 6 

6 

Delaney Barber7141
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.850 8.9759.225 35.800
9 7 6 7 7 

7 

Sandra Elsadek7139
Horizon

8.975 9.000 8.7258.800 35.500
6 6 8 9T 8 

8 

Molly Packard7136
Gym Like This

8.625 8.350 8.7259.300 35.000
10 10 5 9T 9 

9 

Abbey Ward7143
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.275 0.0000.000 18.450
4 4 10T 11 10 

10 

Madison Chuchla7133
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 9.6250.000 9.625
11 11 10T 1 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9S10 grp1
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quinn Simpson7006
LaFleur's Tampa

9.025 9.400 9.4509.200 37.075
4T 1 5 3 1 

1 

Halley Taylor7005
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.725 9.4759.450 36.950
1 5 2T 1T 2 

2 

Ashlyn Johnson7001
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 9.275 9.4758.550 36.325
4T 2 10 1T 3 

3 

Hannah Wisniewski7010
Palm Coast

8.800 9.200 8.8509.450 36.300
8 3 2T 8 4 

4 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder7011
Sun Country - FL

8.850 8.525 9.0259.475 35.875
7 6 1 5 5 

5 

Emma Slinkman7003
Gym Like This

9.150 8.225 9.1009.325 35.800
3 8 4 4 6 

6 

Samantha Darnall7004
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 8.450 8.9259.125 35.525
4T 7 8 6 7 

7 

Isabel Platis7008
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 8.875 8.2759.000 34.825
9 4 9 9 8 

8 

Kylie Jo West7009
N FLA Orange Park

9.200 7.400 8.9009.175 34.675
2 9 6 7 9 

9 

Kyla Pea7007
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 0.0009.150 9.150
10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9S10 grp2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katharine Boyle7020
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.550 9.3259.250 37.400
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Katey DiGiacomo7032
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.150 9.1509.425 37.275
2 3T 1 6 2 

2 

Stephanie Eastep7012
American Twisters

9.575 9.375 8.6508.750 36.350
1 2 7 8 3 

3 

Savannah Guyot7016
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.825 9.3509.125 36.250
9 5 3 2 4 

4 

Chanya Earle7015
Gym Like This

9.225 8.650 9.3008.775 35.950
5 7 6 4 5 

5 

Virginia Bailey7021
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 8.275 9.4258.800 35.750
4 8 5 1 6 

6 

Sierra Nibbe7018
Palm Coast

9.125 9.150 9.0008.275 35.550
6T 3T 9 7 7 

7 

Kourtney Coven7017
Intensity FL

9.125 8.800 8.4259.000 35.350
6T 6 4 10 8 

8 

Jesstina Farrell7022
VEGA Gym - FL

9.100 8.175 9.1758.550 35.000
8 9 8 5 9 

9 

Aarynlee Fritz7013
Angels

8.900 7.225 8.5758.000 32.700
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9S10 grp3
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Arnot7027
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 9.425 9.5759.200 37.575
2 1 6 1 1 

1 

Elyse Knapp7030
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.400 8.6009.550 36.850
3 2 1 8 2 

2 

Taylor Wilhelmy7024
American Twisters

9.475 9.300 8.6509.325 36.750
1 3 4 7 3 

3 

Remy Spires7026
Harbor City

8.800 8.875 9.2508.800 35.725
8 4 7 2 4 

4 

Jenny Jackson7033
Taylor

9.225 8.750 9.0508.350 35.375
5 5 10 4T 5 

5 

Tatum Beadle7025
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.350 9.2009.250 35.050
9 7 5 3 6 

6 

Chika Onubogu7031
Tallahassee G. C.

9.125 8.450 8.8008.625 35.000
6 6 9 6 7 

7 

Ashlyn Reiswig7028
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 7.200 9.0509.400 34.900
4 8 2 4T 8 

8 

Isabella Vega7023
American Twisters

9.025 6.900 8.2758.650 32.850
7 9 8 9 9 

9 

Allie Batten7029
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0009.350 9.350
10 10 3 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9S10 grp4
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gina Pergolizzi7040
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.175 9.3759.650 37.650
2 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Madeline Pope7044
Southern Starz

9.675 8.900 9.3759.400 37.350
1 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Marimar Perez-Banus7035
American Twisters

9.125 9.250 9.3759.175 36.925
7 2 3 3T 3 

3 

Cameron Barber7039
Harbor City

9.200 9.125 9.4759.025 36.825
4T 4 5 2 4 

4 

Jessica Gillen7042
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.675 9.1759.125 36.175
4T 8 4 7 5 

5 

Shailee Weiss7045
Universal Gymnastics

9.350 8.575 9.5508.275 35.750
3 10 7 1 6 

6 

Ashlyn Kammerlocher7036
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.700 9.2258.575 35.500
8 6T 6 6 7 

7 

Emilee Taylor7038
Gulf Breeze

9.150 9.400 8.2758.150 34.975
6 1 8 9 8 

8 

Isabella Fucigna7046
YMCA Challengers

8.950 8.700 8.7508.050 34.450
9 6T 9 8 9 

9 

Lexi Plock7037
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 8.650 8.0250.000 16.675
10T 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Samantha Yoder7041
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 7.850 0.0000.000 7.850
10T 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9S11 grp1
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shealyn Eichensehr7052
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.125 9.4509.175 36.950
9 1 3 3 1 

1 

Samantha Sperlik7051
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.625 9.5508.950 36.375
8 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Samara Eisenberg7054
Park Avenue

9.325 8.750 9.0009.200 36.275
6 4 2 10 3 

3 

Rachel Taylor7055
Sun Country - FL

9.575 7.800 9.5259.350 36.250
1 10 1 2 4 

4 

Genesis Triplett7056
Tallahassee G. C.

9.375 9.000 9.2758.350 36.000
3T 2 9 5T 5 

5 

Alexandra LesPerance7049
Golden City

9.475 8.500 9.3258.400 35.700
2 7 8 4 6 

6 

Michelle Eisenberg7053
Park Avenue

9.275 8.325 9.2758.700 35.575
7 8 6 5T 7 

7 

Bailey LesPerance7050
Golden City

9.375 8.625 9.1258.275 35.400
3T 5T 11 9 8 

8 

Jordyn Puisto7048
Angels

9.025 8.925 8.2009.050 35.200
11 3 4 11 9 

9 

Victoria Cohen7047
American Twisters

9.350 8.000 9.2758.300 34.925
5 9 10 5T 10 

10 

Farin DeBose7058
Victory GTC

9.175 7.025 9.2758.550 34.025
10 11 7 5T 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9S11 grp2
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Holmes7064
Golden City

9.275 9.550 9.0509.200 37.075
2 1 3T 5 1 

1 

Rachel Bumbu7068
Park Avenue

9.125 9.400 9.0259.475 37.025
3T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Sarah Boyd7057
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.300 9.6258.175 36.475
1 4 10 1 3 

3 

Taylor Nipper7061
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.550 9.4009.375 36.350
6T 7 2 2 4 

4 

Julianne Brugger7069
Sun Country - FL

9.025 9.325 9.2008.675 36.225
6T 3 5 3 5 

5 

Hannah Spradlin7059
ACE

9.125 8.800 8.9759.200 36.100
3T 5 3T 7 6 

6 

Kailah Vargo7062
Coast Elite - FL

8.975 8.400 9.1008.325 34.800
8 9 8T 4 7 

7 

Ashley Frye7070
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.475 8.8758.575 34.375
11 8 6 8 8 

8 

Elisabeth Fluharty7066
Jacksonville Academy

9.075 7.350 8.8258.400 33.650
5 10 7 9 9 

9 

Allyson Brown7065
Gulf Breeze

8.600 8.650 8.6750.000 25.925
10 6 11 10 10 

10 

Taylor Dorsey7060
Coast Elite - FL

8.725 0.000 7.6758.325 24.725
9 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9S11 grp3
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Lamberson7078
Southern Starz

9.125 9.000 9.4009.425 36.950
3T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Callie Nichols7067
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.325 9.4258.600 36.800
1 2 7 1T 2 

2 

Lindsey Pascucci7076
Park Avenue

9.100 9.075 8.6509.250 36.075
5 3T 3 9 3 

3 

Bailey Gulash7077
Southern Starz

8.850 9.075 9.4258.575 35.925
7 3T 8 1T 4 

4 

Mattie Shaw7072
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.150 8.9509.350 35.750
2 7T 2 8 5 

5 

Tessa Laplante7080
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.050 9.3259.200 35.625
6 9 4 5 6 

6 

Kylie Halbert7075
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 8.775 9.3758.000 35.275
3T 6 10 4 7 

7 

Brittney VanRavenswaay7063
Fit Club

8.825 8.150 8.5259.050 34.550
8 7T 5 10 8 

8 

Samantha Graham7071
Balcony

8.600 7.800 9.2008.875 34.475
10 10 6 6 9 

9 

Haylee Courson7079
TAG USA

8.775 7.675 9.0008.550 34.000
9 11 9 7 10 

10 

Brooks Harris7083
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.475 0.0000.000 9.475
11 1 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / L9S11 grp4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mimi Gilbert7093
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.625 9.3259.375 37.500
6 1 1 5 1 

1 

Mina Kim7094
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.450 9.5008.800 37.200
2 3 9 1 2 

2 

Leslie Kaplan7084
ACE

9.075 9.475 9.1259.325 37.000
7T 2 2 7 3 

3 

Brooke Hagerott7092
Park Avenue

9.075 9.300 9.0509.225 36.650
7T 4 4 9 4 

4 

Hannah Borchardt7085
Christi's

9.000 8.325 9.1009.275 35.700
9 5 3 8 5 

5 

Alisia Braxton7087
Golden City

9.575 7.825 9.1758.850 35.425
1 6 7T 6 6 

6 

Hannah Benson7086
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 7.650 9.3759.150 35.375
4T 7 6 4 7 

7 

Jordan Montgomery7088
Golden City

9.200 7.275 9.4758.850 34.800
4T 8 7T 2 8 

8 

Raegan Gunderson7096
Victory GTC

8.875 6.750 9.0258.525 33.175
10 9 10 10 9 

9 

Bailey Schwingdorf7090
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 0.000 9.4250.000 18.675
3 10T 11 3 10 

10 

Mackenzie Winstead7091
Legacy - FL

0.000 0.000 9.0009.200 18.200
11 10T 5 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 91 114.175 28.550 28.775 28.225 28.625
22 1 3

2 American Twisters 91 113.700 28.675 28.025 28.450 28.550
31 3T 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa 91 113.450 28.350 28.150 28.200 28.750
14 2 4

4 Orlando Metro 91 112.100 27.700 28.025 28.250 28.125
5T7 3T 2

5 LaFleur's Largo 91 111.000 27.950 26.925 27.775 28.350
45 7 6

6 Park Avenue 91 110.800 27.725 27.775 27.950 27.350
106 5 5

7 Harbor City 91 110.625 27.500 27.450 27.550 28.125
5T8 6 7

8 Golden City 91 109.975 28.425 26.675 26.900 27.975
83 8 9

9 Coast Elite - FL 91 108.225 27.225 25.900 27.100 28.000
710 9 8

10 Universal Gymnastics 91 105.325 27.325 24.150 26.075 27.775
99 10 10

11 Brandy Johnson's 91 72.075 18.325 17.425 17.900 18.425
1111 11 11

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Florida USAG Xcel Gold Level 6,9,10
Team Results
Mar 21-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2014 4:49:32 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southern Starz 92 110.225 27.650 26.975 27.400 28.200
11 2 3T

2 Sun Country - FL 92 109.025 27.450 26.325 27.500 27.750
32T 3 1T

3 U.S. Gold  Destin 92 107.875 27.450 25.450 26.800 28.175
22T 5 6

4 ACE 92 107.750 27.100 27.500 27.250 25.900
65 1 5

5 Gym Like This 92 107.675 27.425 25.225 27.400 27.625
44 6 3T

6 Gymnastics Unlimited 92 107.500 26.900 25.625 27.500 27.475
56 4 1T

7 VEGA Gym - FL 92 71.650 18.225 17.025 18.025 18.375
77 7 8

8 Champions Gym FL 92 71.225 17.975 16.525 18.675 18.050
88 8 7
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